

Mat 76 of 19
R- 324 of 19

Present: Sri Anirban Das

Order No 19 dated 17.04.23

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for P.H.

Both the parties files file haziras.

Fix 16.06.2023 for P.H.

D/C by me

2nd ADJ, Sealdah-in-charge

2nd ADJ, Sealdah-in-charge